
Love Your Library Exhibition Tour 
Library Address Arrival Date Collection Date 

Redbridge   Tuesday 8th October 2019  Tuesday 12th November 2019 

Uxbridge High Street, Uxbridge 
UB8 1HD 

Wednesday 13th November 2019 Tuesday 17th December 2019 

Norfolk and 
Norwich 
Millennium 
Library 

The Forum, 
Millennium Plain, 
Norwich, NR2 1AW 

Wednesday 18th December 2019 Tuesday 21st January 2020 

Macclesfield Jordangate 
Macclesfield, Cheshire 
SK10 1EE 
 

Wednesday 22nd January 2020 Tuesday 25th February 2020 

Barnsley  1 The Glass Works, 
Barnsley S70 1GW 

Wednesday 26th February 2020 Wednesday 1st April 2020 

Cardiff Central 
Library 

The Hayes, Cardiff 
CF10 1FL 

Thursday 2nd April 2020 Tuesday 5th May 2020 

Halifax Central 
Library 

Square Road, Halifax 
HX1 1QG 

Wednesday 6th May 2020 Tuesday 9th June 2020 

Malvern 
Library 

Graham Road 
Malvern 
WR14 2HU 

Wednesday 10th June 2020 Tuesday 14th July 2020 

Bristol Central 
Library 

College Green 
Bristol 
BS1 5TL 
 

Wednesday 15th July 2020 Tuesday 18th August 2020 

Peters 120 Bromsgrove 
Street, Birmingham, 
B5 6RJ 

Wednesday 19th August 2020 Until Libraries Week 2020 

 


